
 

 
 
 

 

Come along & enjoy listening to these  talented       
musicians. Refreshments before & after wards.        

We look forward to welcoming you there. 

Friday 22nd March - John Farmer (Piano) 

Friday 26th April - Evan Ruth & Tanya Kirk 

Friday 24th May - Marie Long (Piano) 

Friday 28th June - Kirkley Trio 

Saturday July 20th at 2.30pm - Shanty Men 

(with Tea & Cake) 

Friday 26th July - Jonathan Williams (Organ) 

Friday 23rd August - Rachel Cannon (Clarinet)      

& Karen Smith (Piano)  

Friday 6th September  - Steven Kirk (Organ) 

Friday 13th September - Tootie Flooties 

Friday 27th Sept - St. Peter’s Carlton Colville 

Handbell Ringers 

Friday 25th October - Julian Larkin (Organ) 

Friday 22nd November - Katalin Prentice 

St. Margaret’s  

Lowestoft 

Church 

2024 Coffee Concerts 


